
	Hotel Location Classics	Elite	
Complex

12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar
Complimentary	

Breakfast
Transportation

Cancellation	
Notice	for	
Teams

Hotel	Payment	
Procedures

Aloft	San	Antonio	
Airport	

Airport	San	Antonio 4.4mi. $130.00 $130.00 $130.00 $130.00 $130.00 None
	Complimentary	on-site	

self	parking	
72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Best	Western	Plus	Hill	
Country	Suites	San	

Antonio
Airport	San	Antonio 6.4	mi. $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00

Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Comfort	Suites	North	
IH35

Airport	San	Antonio 6.8	mi. $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 None
	Complimentary	on-site	

self	parking	
24	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Country	Inn	&	Suites	
By	Carlson	San	
Antonio	Medical	

Center

Medical	Center 7.4	mi. $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 None
	Complimentary	on-site	

self	parking	
72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Courtyard	San	
Antonio	Medical	

Center
Medical	Center 8.7	mi. $149.00 $149.00 $149.00 $149.00 $149.00 $149.00 $149.00 None

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Courtyard	San	
Antonio	Riverwalk

Riverwalk 12.6	mi. $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 None
	Complimentary	on-site	

self	parking	
72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Crowne	Plaza	San	
Antonio	Airport

Airport	San	Antonio 12.6	mi. $169.00 $169.00 $169.00 $169.00 $169.00 $169.00 $169.00 None

Complimentary	bus	
parking	and	self-parking.	
Complimentary	Shuttle	
Bus	Service	to:	Airport	

48	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

DoubleTree	by	Hilton	
Downtown

Downtown/Convention	
Center

13.7	mi. $179.00 $179.00 $179.00 $179.00 $179.00
Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	and	bus	

parking.	Complimentary	
shuttle	service	to	airport	

48	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

DoubleTree	by	Hilton	
San	Antonio	Airport

Downtown/Convention	
Center

4.1	mi. $169.00 $169.00 $169.00 $169.00 $169.00
Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	and	bus	

parking.	Complimentary	
shuttle	service	to	airport

48	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Drury	Inn	&	Suites	San	
Antonio	Northwest	
Medical	Center

Downtown/Convention	
Center

7.3	mi. $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00
Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

Parking	$15.00	per	night
48	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Embassy	Suites	Hotel	
San	Antonio-	Brooks	
City	Base	Hotel	and	

Spa

Downtown/Convention	
Center

17.6	mi. $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 $199.00
Complimentary	
Cooked	to	Order	

Breakfast	

Self-parking	garage	$15	
per	night.		Valet	Parking	

$25.00	per	night

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Embassy	Suites	Hotel	
San	Antonio-

International	Airport	

Downtown/Convention	
Center

3.1	mi.
$209.00										
$259.00

$209.00										
$259.00

$209.00										
$259.00

$209.00										
$259.00

$209.00										
$259.00

$209.00										
$259.00

$209.00										
$209.00

$209.00										
$209.00

Complimentary	
Cooked	to	Order	

Breakfast	

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Emily	Morgan	Hotel
Downtown/Convention	

Center
11.4	mi. $227.00 $227.00 $227.00 $227.00

Available	for	
surcharge	at	

hotel	
restaurants

Parking	$28.00	per	night
48	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Fairfield	Inn	&	Suites	
Alamo	Plaza	

Downtown/Convention	
Center

11.3	mi.
$129.00							
$139.00

$129.00							
$139.00

$129.00							
$139.00

$129.00							
$139.00

$129.00							
$139.00

$129.00							
$139.00

Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

Valet	parking	$25	per	
night

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Four	Points	by	
Sheraton	San	Antonio	

Airport
North	San	Antonio 3.7	mi. $134.00 $134.00 $134.00 $134.00 $134.00 $134.00 $134.00 $134.00 None

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Holiday	Inn	Express	
New	Braunfels	

North	San	Antonio. $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00
Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.



Holiday	Inn	NW	
SeaWorld	

North	San	Antonio 19.3	mi. $179.00 $179.00 $179.00 $179.00 $179.00
Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	

24	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Holiday	Inn	San	
Antonio	North	Stone	

Oak
Northwest/SixFlags/Medical 6.9	mi.

$140									
$150

$140									
$150

$140									
$150

$140									
$150

$140									
$150

Available	for	
surcharge	at	

hotel	
restaurants

Complimentary	parking
24	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Home2	Suites	by	
Hilton

Northwest/SixFlags/Medical 11.9	mi. $189.00 $189.00 $189.00 $189.00 $189.00 $189.00 $189.00 None
Self	parking:	Not	

Available	Valet:	$29.00	
per	night

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Homewood	Suites	
Lackland/Seaworld

$179						
$189

$179						
$189

$179						
$189

$179						
$189

$179						
$189

$179						
$189

$179						
$189

Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Hotel	Contessa	Luxury	
Suites	on	the	
Riverwalk

Northwest/SixFlags/Medical 12.4	mi. $279.00 $279.00 $279.00 $279.00 $279.00 $279.00 $279.00 None
Self	parking:	Not	

Available	Valet:	$36.00	
per	night

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

La	Quinta	
Conference/Medical	

Center
Medical	Center

$139																	
$169

$139																	
$169

$139																	
$169

$139																	
$169

$139																	
$169

Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

Self	parking:	$25	per	
night	Valet:	$30	per	night

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Marriott	San	Antonio	
Northwest	

Riverwalk 8.2	mi. $129.00 $129.00 $129.00 $129.00 $129.00 $129.00 None

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	.	

Complimentary	shuttle	
service	to	airport

24	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Marriott	San	Antonio	
Rivercenter	

Riverwalk 11.6	mi. $229.00 $229.00 $229.00 $229.00 $229.00 $229.00 $229.00 $229.00 None
	Complimentary	on-site	

self	parking	
24	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Omni	La	Mansion Riverwalk	 12.0	mi. $249.00 $249.00 $249.00 $249.00 $249.00 $249.00 $249.00 $249.00 None
Self	parking:	Not	

Available	Valet:	$36.00	
per	night

48	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Residence	Inn	Alamo	
Plaza

Riverwalk	 11.3	mi. $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00 $209.00
Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Sheraton	Gunter	
Hotel

Riverwalk	 12.0	mi. $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 None Self-parking	$15	per	night
48	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

SpringHill	Suites	
Airport

Riverwalk	 4.8	mi. $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00
Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking.	Shuttle	

service	available	withing	
3	mile	radius.

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

SpringHill	Suites	
Alamo	Plaza		

Riverwalk	 11.3	mi.
$139.00	
$149.00

$139.00	
$149.00

$139.00	
$149.00

$139.00	
$149.00

$139.00	
$149.00

$139.00	
$149.00

Complimentary	
Hot	Breakfast

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking	

72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Staybridge	Suites	
North	Stone	Oak

South	San	Antonio 5.4	mi.
$140											
$150

$140											
$150

$140											
$150

$140											
$150

$140											
$150

Complimentary	
Hot	&	Cold	
Breakfast

	Complimentary	on-site	
self	parking.	

Complimentary	shuttle	
service	within	5	mile	

radius

24	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

The	Westin	San	
Antonio	Riverwalk

Riverwalk
$169.00																			
$189.00

$169.00																			
$189.00

$169.00																			
$189.00

$169.00																			
$189.00

None
Complimentary	self-

parking
2	days	prior

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.

Wyndham	San	
Antonio	Riverwalk

Riverwalk $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 $159.00 None
	Complimentary	on-site	

self	parking	
72	hrs.	prior	
to	arrival

Credit	Card	
authorized	

upon	check-in.


