Hotel	Location	Classics Elite Complex	12-Mar	13-Mar	14-Mar	15-Mar	16-Mar	17-Mar	18-Mar	19-Mar	Complimentary Breakfast	Transportation	Cancellation Notice for Teams	Hotel Payment Procedures
<u>Aloft San Antonio</u> <u>Airport</u>	Airport San Antonio	4.4mi.			\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00		None	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
Best Western Plus Hill Country Suites San Antonio	Airport San Antonio	6.4 mi.	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Comfort Suites North</u> <u>IH35</u>	Airport San Antonio	6.8 mi.	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00			None	Complimentary on-site self parking	24 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Country Inn &amp; Suites</u> <u>By Carlson San</u> <u>Antonio Medical</u> <u>Center</u>	Medical Center	7.4 mi.	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00		None	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Courtyard San</u> <u>Antonio Medical</u> <u>Center</u>	Medical Center	8.7 mi.	\$149.00	\$149.00	\$149.00	\$149.00	\$149.00	\$149.00	\$149.00		None	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Courtyard San</u> Antonio Riverwalk	Riverwalk	12.6 mi.	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	None	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Crowne Plaza San</u> <u>Antonio Airport</u>	Airport San Antonio	12.6 mi.	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$169.00		None	Complimentary bus parking and self-parking. Complimentary Shuttle Bus Service to: Airport	48 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
DoubleTree by Hilton Downtown	Downtown/Convention Center	13.7 mi.			\$179.00	\$179.00	\$179.00	\$179.00	\$179.00		Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking and bus parking. Complimentary shuttle service to airport	48 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
DoubleTree by Hilton San Antonio Airport	Downtown/Convention Center	4.1 mi.			\$169.00	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$169.00		Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking and bus parking. Complimentary shuttle service to airport	48 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Drury Inn &amp; Suites San</u> <u>Antonio Northwest</u> <u>Medical Center</u>	Downtown/Convention Center	7.3 mi.			\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00		Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Parking \$15.00 per night	48 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
Embassy Suites Hotel San Antonio- Brooks City Base Hotel and Spa	Downtown/Convention Center	17.6 mi.	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$199.00		Self-parking garage \$15 per night. Valet Parking \$25.00 per night	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
Embassy Suites Hotel San Antonio- International Airport	Downtown/Convention Center	3.1 mi.	\$209.00 \$259.00	\$209.00 \$259.00	\$209.00 \$259.00	\$209.00 \$259.00	\$209.00 \$259.00	\$209.00 \$259.00	\$209.00 \$209.00	\$209.00 \$209.00	Complimentary Cooked to Order Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
Emily Morgan Hotel	Downtown/Convention Center	11.4 mi.				\$227.00	\$227.00	\$227.00	\$227.00		Available for surcharge at hotel restaurants	Parking \$28.00 per night	48 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Fairfield Inn &amp; Suites</u> <u>Alamo Plaza</u>	Downtown/Convention Center	11.3 mi.		\$129.00 \$139.00	\$129.00 \$139.00	\$129.00 \$139.00	\$129.00 \$139.00	\$129.00 \$139.00			Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Valet parking \$25 per night	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Four Points by</u> <u>Sheraton San Antonio</u> <u>Airport</u>	North San Antonio	3.7 mi.	\$134.00	\$134.00	\$134.00	\$134.00	\$134.00	\$134.00	\$134.00	\$134.00	None	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
Holiday Inn Express New Braunfels	North San Antonio.		\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00				Credit Card authorized upon check-in.

<u>Holiday Inn NW</u> <u>SeaWorld</u>	North San Antonio	19.3 mi.			\$179.00	\$179.00	\$179.00	\$179.00	\$179.00		Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking	24 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Holiday Inn San</u> Antonio North Stone <u>Oak</u>	Northwest/SixFlags/Medical	6.9 mi.				\$140 \$150	\$140 \$150	\$140 \$150	\$140 \$150	\$140 \$150	Available for surcharge at hotel restaurants	Complimentary parking	24 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Home2 Suites by</u> <u>Hilton</u>	Northwest/SixFlags/Medical	11.9 mi.	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$189.00	\$189.00		None	Self parking: Not Available Valet: \$29.00 per night	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
Homewood Suites Lackland/Seaworld			\$179 \$189	\$179 \$189	\$179 \$189	\$179 \$189	\$179 \$189	\$179 \$189	\$179 \$189		Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
Hotel Contessa Luxury Suites on the <u>Riverwalk</u>	Northwest/SixFlags/Medical	12.4 mi.	\$279.00	\$279.00	\$279.00	\$279.00	\$279.00	\$279.00	\$279.00		None	Self parking: Not Available Valet: \$36.00 per night	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
La Ouinta Conference/Medical Center	Medical Center				\$139 \$169	\$139 \$169	\$139 \$169	\$139 \$169	\$139 \$169		Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Self parking: \$25 per night Valet: \$30 per night	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Marriott San Antonio.</u> <u>Northwest</u>	Riverwalk	8.2 mi.	\$129.00	\$129.00	\$129.00	\$129.00	\$129.00	\$129.00			None	Complimentary on-site self parking . Complimentary shuttle service to airport	24 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Marriott San Antonio.</u> <u>Rivercenter.</u>	Riverwalk	11.6 mi.	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$229.00	None	Complimentary on-site self parking	24 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Omni La Mansion</u>	Riverwalk	12.0 mi.	\$249.00	\$249.00	\$249.00	\$249.00	\$249.00	\$249.00	\$249.00	\$249.00	None	Self parking: Not Available Valet: \$36.00 per night	48 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Residence Inn Alamo</u> <u>Plaza</u>	Riverwalk	11.3 mi.	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$209.00	Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Sheraton Gunter</u> <u>Hotel</u>	Riverwalk	12.0 mi.			\$180.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	None	Self-parking \$15 per night	48 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
SpringHill Suites <u>Airport</u>	Riverwalk	4.8 mi.	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00		Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking. Shuttle service available withing 3 mile radius.	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>SpringHill Suites</u> <u>Alamo Plaza</u>	Riverwalk	11.3 mi.		\$139.00 \$149.00	\$139.00 \$149.00	\$139.00 \$149.00		\$139.00 \$149.00			Complimentary Hot Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Staybridge Suites</u> <u>North Stone Oak</u>	South San Antonio	5.4 mi.				\$140 \$150	\$140 \$150	\$140 \$150	\$140 \$150	\$140 \$150	Complimentary Hot & Cold Breakfast	Complimentary on-site self parking. Complimentary shuttle service within 5 mile radius	24 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>The Westin San</u> Antonio Riverwalk	Riverwalk					\$169.00 \$189.00		\$169.00 \$189.00			None	Complimentary self- parking	2 days prior	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.
<u>Wyndham San</u> <u>Antonio Riverwalk</u>	Riverwalk		\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	None	Complimentary on-site self parking	72 hrs. prior to arrival	Credit Card authorized upon check-in.